
MURPHY
" Marfft cash Roos Bros r64S Bush
" Margt elk r3718 McAllister
•' MarRt maid 34S4 Clay
" Uamt maid 18 7lh av
" Marftt tel opr r216 Cole
" MarRt <wid Johm h418 Jersey
" Margt iwld O Ct gro 301 Chenery hl06S

Munich
» Margt P dswn rt514 Sanchez
" Margt G sten h53 West Portal av
" Margt G with London Assurance Corp rl04O

Van Ness av
" Margt I tel opr rl60 Noe
" Margt M bkpr Nick DaskaroUs r2445 26th av
" Margie elk r2S42 Plllmorc
" Marguerite r683 28th av
" Marguerite A agt Natl Ufe Ins Co h919

Sutter
" Margurltc M r2ft55 Buchanan
" Marie hl4S9 Funston av
" Marie A Mrs beauty shop Arcade 609 Sut-

ter r Son Carlos
" Marie P tel opr r2487 22d av
" Marlus slsmn r94 Virgil
" Marjorle stcn Pac States Sav & Loan Co

r2648 Pierce
" Marjorle L sten r322 Chattanooga
" Martha hl60 Noe
" Martha with Livingston Bros r61 De Long
'• Martin r2708 23d
" Martin iMlnnlei prsmn hl326 30th av
" Martin J (Ethelt h329 Tocoloma av
" Martin J (Rosci gatemn SFFD hl714 Lom-

bard
•• Martin J (Cathi lab h975 York
" Martin J (Anna) plmbr h216 Cole
" Martin M lAnnc) atty City Title Ins Co

hl435 Bay
" Mary r34P0 Scott
" Mary apt mgr hl499 Post
" Mary elk r3347 Armv
" Mary elk rl26 Highland av
" Mary maid 224 Sea Cliff av
" Mary maid r3239 21st
" Marv maid 109 Walnut
" Mary 'wld Jasi h35 Coleridge
" Mary iwld Jerry i h329 Victoria
" Mary iwld Johni h2361 Post
" Mary (wld John) h94 Virgil
" Mary Iwld John Ji h2417 Taraval
" Mary (wld P Hi hl950 Lombard
" Mary 'wld Peter) h2261 Pine
" Mary A elk r674 Douglass
" Mary A flmgr Livingston Bros r269 23d
" Mary C bkpr r2265 Union
" Mary C (wld Cornellusi h3530 17th
" Mary E Mrs hlUO Potrero av
" Mary E Mrs hl455 45th av
" Mary P a&st Public Library r769 11th av
" Mary F (wld T Hi r955 Ashbury
" Mary J bndrywkr rll4 St Roses av
" Mary J chiropractor 971 Fell
" Mary J (wld P Ji hl60 28th
" Mary K h998 Dlvl^indero
" Mary K tchr Pub Sch r763 35th av
" Mary M h320 Church
" Mary M h242 Edna
" Marv M elk Bank ol Am r Ala
" Matilda Mrs r947 Bush
" Matilda Mrs h735 OParreU
" Matilda B Mrs h422 32d av
" Matthew (Olloda) consul of the Irish Free

State h2900 Pacific av
" Matthew (Bridget J) plstr h440 11th av
" Matthew plmbr r48 Linda
" Maud S Mrs h3677 18th
" Maude cash Union Tfr Co rlie 17th av
" Maude M elk Bd of Educ r242 Edna
" Maurice (Margt l lab h3347 Army
" Maurice B paymaster Cal Stevedore & Bal-

last Co r Ala
" Maurice P mtrmn Mun Ry r885 Noe
" Maurice T tAUce Pi carrier P O h941 Do-

lores
" Maxlne elk rl82 26th av
" May reslr wkr r320 Church
" Mlchl (Ella) carrier P O h8la Walter
" Mlchl iLorettai lab hl952 Union
" Mlchl mtrmn Mun Rv h3463a I7th
" Mlchl orderly r479 2l5t av
" Mlchl (Jullai stevedore hll5 Mateo
" Mlchl J auto washer rl657 Market
" Mlchl J (Hannah Ml lab h705 Elizabeth
" Mlchl J (Delia T) lab hl68 Jersey
" Mlchl J iKathryni sU eng h39 Ashbury
- Mlchl M Jr asst analyst SOCo rl373 Page
" Mlchl P I Hannah I gripmn Calif St Cable

R R Co hl721 Anza
" Mlchl P (Alberta I wtchmn State Bd Harbor

Comrs h7dl Clayton
" Mildred sten Envelope Corp r990 Fulton
» Mildred C Mrs hI733 Geary
" Minnie H Mrs hS19 Chenery
" Molllc Mrs r940 Sutter
" Morris coUr Burke. Burke, Scatena &

Schmidt r94 VlrKll
" Mylcs R (Kathleent elk hl4I Cortland
" Myrtle nurse r7l 4th
" Myrtle (wld Geo) h3021 33d
•• N h3130 FcU
" Naomi E cash A G Spalding A; Bros r261

Ellsworth
" Nell Mrs apt mgr hl705 Octavia
" Nellie (wld John J) h723 Madrid
" Newton rl27 Ellis
» Nick lab rlin Alabama
" Nora rie33 Broderlck
" Nora h342e Buchanan
" Nora E Mrs omcc mgr Christian Science

Monitor h3e00 Van Ness av
" Oliver h3e33 Anza
" Ora Mrs gro 1058 Capitol av
•» Oscar r259 The Embarcadero
" P patrolmn rl478 Funston av
" P P (Rulhf r3816 Harrison

800

knmPHY
" Pat Jan rS40 Bartlett
" Patk r725 Paxon av
" Patk r389 3d
" Patk (Helena) h747 9th av
" Patk (Margti auto mech hl469 12th av
" Patk iMar>M carp hl585 Waller
" Patk (Mary) Oremn SFFD h404 Sanchez
" Patk (Annlcl lab hl83 Edinburgh
" Patk I Margt) lab h865 Noe
" Patk Indywkr rl46 Parker av
" Patk J (Mildred) lab hlO Bache
•' Patk J (Cathi Uncmn h4372 24lh
" Patk J orderly S P Hosp h998 Dlvlsadero
" Patk J tCath'i stevedore h68 Nantucket av
'• Patk K mech hl627 Clav
" Patk W iMaryl flremn hl527 Shaftcr av
•' Paul lab r333S 21st
" Paul C r44 Clayton
" Paul J slsmn hl82 26th av
" Pauline Mrs beauty opr r2455 17th av
" Pearl P ofBce sec Loomls Sayles & Co rl87

Parker av
" Penelope asst sales mgr Nathan-Dohrmann

Co r809 Ashburv
" Peter (Margti r2471 23d av
" Peter B (Annai h340 Sanchez

police SPPD h3947 23d
235 Montgy R1258 rl286

Moore Dry Gds

" Peter H lAbblci
" Peter J lawyer

Guerrero
" Phil A (Hazel I funeral dlr Suhr & Wle

boldt h78 Tlnglcy
" Philip h260 28th
" PhUlp lab r94 Virgil
" Phillip h3340 22d
" R W h618 Bush
" R W asst dept mgr W

Co r Mill Valley
" Rae maid r701 Broderlck
" Ralph h346 Leavenworth
" Ralph r971 Mission
" Ray W (Alma) Pac Coast mgr Westlnghouse

Lamp Co r CUft Hotel
' Raymond C (Frieda I teller Bank of Am

h2244 Anza
' Raymond J meats 3177 16th r753 Guerrero
" Raymond N (Hope) dentist 516 Sutter R704

h528 15th av
• Raymond T (Marlei elk h534 Naples
" Rebecca Mrs h2615 Hvdc
•' Regis L slswn r554 17th av
" Rlchd emp Chas J Schmllt Co r278 Madison
' Rlchd Jon hl713a Eddy
" Rlchd A r90 Justin dr
• Rlchd A (Kathi mach h600 Capp
" Rlchd D mech rl835a Green
" Rlchd J (Elhelt beans 149 Calif R305 h381

Moncada way
" Rita turner Ames Harris Neville Co r288

Preclta av
" Robt doormn Fox Theatre r285 Turk
" Robt E waiter rl830 Golden Gate av
" Rolland W (Mabel) elk hl362 Gocttlngen
" Rosalie sten rl383 8th av
" Rose (Wld M Ji hl383 8th av
" Roy I Margt steward S P Golden Gate

Ferries hl299 OParreU
" Ruth elcv opr rl205 O'Farrell
" Ruth Mrs elk h3740 25th
" Ruth T sten Crown Zellerboch Corp r624

22d av
" S H hl085 Bush
" Sadie nurse h930 Post
" Sadie Mrs nurse hl300 Sacto
" Sadie sten Zellerbach Paper Co h78 Brady
" Saml A lab hl849 Page
" Saml P jr slsmn Marshall Dill r Okld
" Saml J (Henrietta) mtrmn h2816 Harrison
" Sara A (wld Bartholomew) hn48 Larkln
" Sarah maid 3498 Jackson
" Steph elk r355 Pacific
' Steve A >Julla Ei mach h44 San Gabriel av
' T Mrs r490 Geary
" Theo P ins agt h2655 Buchanan
" Theresa elk r2741 23d av
" Thos h322 19th av
" Thos Jan r260 28th
" Thos iFrances) patrolmn h2487 22d av
" Thos (Mary El printer 2168 O'Farrell r2170

do
" Thos (Veronica) sergt SFPD hl516 Castro
" Thos stripper Schmidt Utho Co r262 Pre-

clta av
" Thos A (Augusta I blrmkr hl80 Dolores
" Thos C inspr SFPD hill Stelner
" Thos P h266 Brighton av
" Thos P (Anna T) caretkr S F Recreation

Com hl26 Highland av
" Thos P elk rl560 8th av
" Thos F ins agt r624 lOth av
" Thos J (Ruth! (Calvert & Murphy) h72

Bueno Vista ter
" Thos J 1st asst chf SFFD r48 Beaver
" Thos J restr 242 Van Ness av r389 Oak
" Thos M msngr Am Tr Co r3130 25th
" Thos O h2200 Francisco
" Thos P (Murphy 6t Coi r2655 Buchanan
" Thos R slsmn r469 14th av
" Thos R t Betty I swchmn h4224 36th
" Thos R Jr rl984 Great Highway
" Thos W h337 lOth av
" Timothy (Maryt h2717 Bryant
" Timothy rl341 nth av
" Timothy trackmn Mun Ry rllH York
" Trcsa smstrs r618 47th ov
" Ursula tchr Pub Sch r2417 Taraval
" Varnish Co W M Powers mgr 1073 Howard
" Vera M slswn r2l95 Green
" Veronica nurse r440 Uth av
" Vlctorlne A tchr Pub Sch rl78 Carl
" Vincent lob r429 Van Ness av
" Vincent P elk r674 Douglass
" Virginia r275 Ashton av
" Virginia elk r418 36th av
" Virginia Mrs hlSSO Jackson
" Virginia R r2538 Bway

MURPHY
" W C h2530 Fillmore"WD r753 Bush
" W K rl28 3d
" W T Indvwkr hl539 Clay
" Woller elk r767 Corbelt
" Walter elk r931 Hanover
" Walter lab r385 Pell
" Walter D tLllUani with Edw Brown & Sons

h2463 23d av
" Walter J (EUlzi elk h767 Corbett av
" Walter J Jan hl314 Octavia
" Walter L (Mary Ji flremn SFFD h535 22d av
" Waiter M r2128 Cabrlllo
" Wilbur M I Eva I dental mech h2234 28th av
" Will H (Idai shoes 5911 Geary blvd hl8

Johnston av
" Wllla N beauty opr r761 Clayton
" Wra I Mildred I r880 Eddy
" Wm h963 Page
" Wm rl247 8th av
" Wm r2462 12th av
" Wm tKatei h2491 22d av
" Wm cbtmkr Eureka SD&M Mills r Bkly
" Wm collns 703 Market 2d 11 r Menlo pk
" Wm lab hl35a Lexington av
" Wm lab h3130 25th
" Wm police SFPD h7&3 35th av
" Wm slsmn r645 Bush
" Wm slsmn Galland Merc Lndy Co rl046 Ellis
" Wm Jr r2491 22d av
" Wm Jr chauf 3335 2l5t
" Wm A acct hlll4 Clayton
" Wm A br mcr Shell Service Inc r343 Hill
" Wm A (Josephine) elk hl21a Preelon
Wm A teller Am Tr Co h2245 Francisco
Wm E chauf r2105 Golden Gate av
Wm E (Josephine) drugs 2945 24th h335S
Army
Wm E Jr elk r3355 Army
Wm P elk r2963 Army
Wm F elk r763 35th av
Wm H (Sadie) credit mgr Eng-Skell Co h45
Llovd
Wm H coll 703 Market R1200 r Burllngame
Wm H (Cecelia) cook hl356 9th av
Wm H (Althlai pntr h235 Oak
Wm H whsmn rl82a Guerrero
Wm J r2175 21st av
Wm J (Cvnihifti asst chf bond dept State
Banking Dept r3641 26th

Wm J iJanct atdt Shell Service hl562 Vallejo
Wm J bklvr rl25 Saturn
Wm J carrier PO r624 10th av
Wm J (Leonni designer SOCo h2890 Calif

Wm J (Ida E) Jwlr h875 26lh av
Wm J sec-treas National Credit Corp r

Burllngame
Wm J (Hattie C) warrant officer USA h578
27th av
Wm L (Estellel shoes 2088 Mission r33S5
Calif
Wm P chauf r2475 Bryant
Wm P <C:Uh) meat ctr h4561 18th
Wm R elk hia7 Bocana
Wm S I Dorothy I baker h632 Grove
Wm S elk SPCo h915 Treat av
Wm T (Ella) hl637 Fulton
Wm T asst mgr Brooking Apts r315 5th
Wm T (Lorraine Ai cond Mun Ry r947
Church
Wm W (Gertrude) asst Dlst Atty h2492 16th
av

" & Baglletto (Arth Murphy Mae Baglletto)
real est 1408 Pacific

" & Co IJ B and T P Murphy) Ins 602 Calif
" & Devlin John Murphy mgr drayage 244 9th
" & Hawks (D J Murphy N L Hawks) cigars

1068 Hyde
Murr Anna maid r759 Halght
" Harvey H elk r759 Halght
" Marjorle M typist n59 Halght
" Wm H iJuUanna) coUn mgr Periodical

Publrs Service Bureau h759 Halght
Murrad Geo barber rl29 Juanlta way
Murrane John elk rl35 Welmore
" Jos P elk Bank of Cal rl35 Wetmore
MIIRRAY. See also Marry
"AG Mrs r 44 4th
" Adolnh rl257 Lombard
" Agnes elk Tay-Holbrook r Okld
" Agnes (Wld Jasi hl025 Harrison
" Agnes M mgr Drake-Hopkins Apts h640

Mason
" Albt r906 Howard
" Albt C iBesslei elk hl008 Larkln
" Albt E mot plct opr r660 Cole
" Alf lab rl71 7th av
" Alice bkpr Mortln Fink r530 Scott
" Alice V fir Livingston Bros r91 Caselll av
" Allnc nurse U S Marine Hosp
" Aline with Arnold Llebes r990 Pine
" Allen H caddv r289 Minerva
" Alma V elk WtTTCo r Ala
" Andw C iLlIUani clo clnr 125 ElUs rll4S

Rivera
" Andw D rl71 7th av
" Anita rl901 Pacific ov
" Anna J hd atdt L U Home h Laguna Honda

Home
" Annette comp r423 Oough
" Annie J "Wld John) r835 31st av
" Archie shtmtlwkr r326 Fulton
" Arth F (Matildat USN h2370 Filbert
•• Austin B store fixtures 1055 Mission r MIU

Valley
" Bessie tchr Pub Sch hl040 Fulton
" Blanche (wld Duncan) h39 6th av
" Cath maid 72 San Benito way
" Cath iwld Chasi hl71 7th av
" Cath iwld Thosi r4065 19th
" Cecilia R tchr Pub Sch r3045 Scott
" Chas h940 Pott
" Chas r2700 Scott
" Chas h2350 Von Ness av


